HazMat 20-Gallon Kit Refill #RSPKHZ-20 - Absorbs up to 16.4 Gallons
Refill your SpillTech® HazMat 20-Gallon Spill Kit to ensure fast
response.
Online: Phone: Fax: Email:
spilltech.com 1-800-228-3877 (N.Am.)
1-770-475-3877 (Other)
1-800-872-3764 (N.Am.)
1-770-410-1812 (Other) sales@spilltech.com
                                          6455 East Johns Crossing, Suite 375  •  Johns Creek GA 30097 RSPKHZ-20 - Pg 1 of 2
                                    © 2019 SpillTech Environmental Corporation. All rights reserved.
RSPKHZ-20 Specifications
Dimensions: 20" W x 23" L x 10" H
Shipping
Dimensions:
20" W x 23" L x 10" H
Sold as: 1 per package
Absorbency: Up to 17.1 gal. per package
Weight: 14.62 lbs.
# per Pallet: 32
Incinerable: Yes
Ship Class: 175
Includes: 25 - 15" x 19" Yellow HazMat
HeavyWeight SonicBonded Pads
(YPB100H)
4 - 3" x 4' Yellow HazMat Sorbent
Socks (YSO430)
2 - 18" x 18" Yellow HazMat Sorbent
Pillows (YPIL1818)
4 - 18" X 30" Yellow Disposal Bags &
Ties (A-DISPBAG-SM)
1 - Pair Nitrile Gloves (A-GLV-NIT)
1 - Safety Goggles (A-GOG)
1 - 3" x 5" Vinyl Spill Kit Label (A-
KITLABEL)
6 - 6" X 2" TamperProof Seals (A-
SEAL)
Metric Equivalent Specifications
Dimensions: 50.8cm W x 58.4cm L x 25.4cm H
Shipping
Dimensions:
50.8cm W x 58.4cm L x 25.4cm H
Absorbency: Up to 64.7 L per package
Weight: 6.6 kg
RSPKHZ-20 Technical Information
Warnings & Restrictions:
There are no known warnings and restrictions for this product.
Regulations and Compliance:
49 CFR 173.3(c)(1) - If a container of hazardous waste is damaged or leaking, it can be placed in a compatible salvage drum that
meets UN criteria for shipping
40 CFR 263.31 - Transporters, "must clean up any hazardous waste discharge that occurs during transportation…so that the
hazardous waste discharge no longer presents a hazard to human health or the environment."
40 CFR 263.30(a) - In the event of a spill, transporters must, "take appropriate immediate action to protect human health and the
environment."
29 CFR 1910.1450(e) - OSHA requires containment and cleanup materials for spills in laboratories to reduce occupational exposure
to hazardous chemicals.
29 CFR 1910.120(j)(1) - Under an OSHA requirement,  "DOT-specified salvage drums or containers and suitable quantities of proper
absorbents shall be kept available and used in areas where spills, leaks, or ruptures may occur."
Technical Documents:
(Available at spilltech.com)
Product Data Sheet (PDS)
Online: Phone: Fax: Email:
spilltech.com 1-800-228-3877 (N.Am.)
1-770-475-3877 (Other)
1-800-872-3764 (N.Am.)
1-770-410-1812 (Other) sales@spilltech.com
                                          6455 East Johns Crossing, Suite 375  •  Johns Creek GA 30097 RSPKHZ-20 - Pg 2 of 2
                                    © 2019 SpillTech Environmental Corporation. All rights reserved.